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INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN C‘ONPORMANCE wiTH GEOGRM’HIC AL SECTION or STATE
Southeaslern New Mexiéo Northwestem New mexico
T. Anhy 7. Canyon T. Ojo Alamo / T. Penn. g ___ e —
T. Salt T. Strawn T. Kin\and-Fruilland ———— T. Penn. we
B. Salt T. Atoka T. Pictured cliffs — T. Penn “p" e—"
T. Yates 2593‘ T. Miss 7. Cliff tlouse - T. Leadv’me/
T. 7 Rivers/ T. Devonien — T. Menefee T. Madison -
T. Queen T. Silurian e T. Point L ookout — T. Elbert e —
T. Greyburg —— : T. Momoya/ T. Mancos / T. Mc_Cracken e
T. Sen Andres ":;%%,—’—" T. Simpson e T. Gallup oo T. lgnacio Qtzte//—
T. Glotiem/ T. McKee/ pase Greenhorn - T. Grenite ——
T. Ppaddock : T. Ellenburger e T. Dakots - T. //
T. Blinebry 5619 5 T. Gr. Wash T. Monison/ T. /”-——’—“‘
T. Tubb 6135' T. Granite T. Todillo/ T. /__’/
T. Drinkard 6‘*08 T. Delawar® sand —m T. Entrada T //
T. Abo 6671 T. Bone Springs — T. Wingate —— T. /
T Woltclmp/ T. T. Chinle / T. —/___/
T. Penn i T. //T. Permian__/'r. /————""’
T Cisco (Bough C) ——" T. T. Penn "A"/ T /___._—————-"""
oIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
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IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Ipclude dats 0B rate of water inflow and elevation to which water Fos¢ in bole.
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FORMAT!ON RECORD {Atroch odditional sheets if necessary}
From “m . F ormation From To m Formation
0 579 579 surface & Red Bed 7502 7600 98 | Dolo, Shale, Granite Wash
579 {1170 591 | Surf rock, Red Bed, Anhy 7600 7640 40 | Granite Wash
1170 1275 105 Red Bed & Anhy
1275 1470 195 Anhy & Salt
1470 2770 1300 salt & Anhy
2770 12956 186 | Anhy & Lime
2956 3135 179 Lime
3135 3317 182 Lime & Anhy
3317 4007 690 Lime
4007 387 380 | Lime & Shale
4387 822 435 | Lime, Shale, gand
4822 965 143 | Lime, Shale_,".Sd, Dolo
4965 16905 1940 | Lime, Shale, Dolo
6905 [1246 | 341 Shale, Dolo
7246 \7502 256 | Dolo, Shale



